Releases - October 28, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

237126
233839
272678
195201
255518
271761
255938
267013
250208
244173
122741
192695

Luttrell
Johnson
Thompson
Pinchbeck
Nicoulin
Hardin
Clifton
Robinson
Carroll
Haling
Duncan
Phelps

Brandon
Anthony
Cory
Curtis
Kenneth
Harold
Jeremy
Jeff
Brandon
Steven
Antwan
Randell

Grady
Lawrence

W

K
Michael
T

Scott

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Montgomery County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Pike County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marion County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Webster County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Todd County Jail

Todd County Jail

Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



