DOC # Last Nar	ne First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
237126 Luttrell	Brandon	Grady	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233839 Johnson	Anthony	Lawrence	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272678 Thomps	on Cory		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195201 Pinchbe	ck Curtis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255518 Nicoulin	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271761 Hardin	Harold	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255938 Clifton	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267013 Robinso	n Jeff	К	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250208 Carroll	Brandon	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
244173 Haling	Steven	Т	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
122741 Duncan	Antwan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192695 Phelps	Randell	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)